
Academic Operations Student Housing East & West
Tonya Nixon, ASC II - tnixon1@csub.edu x2285 Lourdes Hernandez, Coordinator - lhernandez25@csub.edu 
Classrooms BBQ / Great Lawn - East
Red Brick Road Game Room - East

Antelope Valley Group Study Room - East
Jeanette Morris, Administrative Analyst - jmorris14@csub.edu 661-952-5024 Large Classroom - East

Arts & Humanities Multipurpose Room (MPR) - East
Rebecca St Croix Martinez, ASC -  rmartinezstcroix@csub.edu x6672 Pool - West
Albertson Room & Kitchen Small Classroom - East
HOB Patio Student Recreation Center

Athletics Lilian Rivera, Facilities & Member Services Coordinator - lrivera6@csub.edu x4386
Eddie Brewer, Athletics Equipment Manger - ebrewer1@csub.edu x3072 Brittany Peters, SRC Office Manager - bpeters5@csub.edu x2877
Hardt Baseball Field Gym Courts
Hillman Aquatic Center Mojave Studio
Icardo Center North Lawn
Icardo Room Recreation Field
Old Gym Rock Wall / Bouldering Area
Soccer Field Sand Volleyball Courts
Softball Field Sequoia Studio (north and south)
Track and Field Complex Sierra Studio
Wrestling Complex Solario de Fortaleza (north and south)

Campus Programming SRC Challenge Course/High Ropes
Rossely Cruz, Student Assistant - rcruz38@csub.edu SRC Conference Room
Veronica Catalan, Director - vcatalan@csub.edu x2711 Tennis Courts
Stockdale Room Track
Runner Café Yosemite (Kickboxing Studio)
Runner Café Quad Student Union

Music & Theatre Ed Webb, Student Organization & RunnerSync Coordinator - ewebb2@csub.edu x2498
Kristina Saldana, ASC - ksaldana@csub.edu x3102 R'Leesha Gooden-Fair, ASA - rgooden@csub.edu x6674
Travis von Schriltz, ASA II - tvonschriltz@csub.edu x3060 Rowdy's Place
Doré Theatre Student Lounge
Music Building Classrooms Student Union Rooms: Blue. Green, and Yellow
Todd Madigan Gallery Student Union Lobby

Office of Events Student Union Multipurpose Room
Ellie Fergon, Director of Events - efergon@csub.edu x3977 Student Union Patio
Merry Coder, Senior Events Specialist - mcoder@csub.edu x3983 Student Union Runner Park
Jane Voss, Events Support Coordinator - jvoss@csub.edu x3541 Walter Stiern Library
Admin Quad & Lawns Amanda Meanley, ASC - ameanley@csub.edu x3042
Alumni Park Ablin Conference Room
Campus Non-specific Dezember Reading Room
CSUB Amphitheatre Library
Dezember Leadership Development Center (DLDC) Research Center
Don Hart East Lawn Media Arts Center
Off Campus Michelle Monge, ASC - mregalado@csub.edu x2152
Science III Lawn MAC Classrooms and Patio
Tejon Ranch Plaza 25Live Support
Virtual Space Tracy Lopez, Analyst/Programmer - tlopez14@csub.edu x2328

Jane Voss, Events Support Coordinator - jvoss@csub.edu x3541
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